

Rates for Supplemental Life coverage

Monthly Supplemental Employee Life Rates per \$1,000 of coverage

AGE	RATE
Under 25	\$0.050
25 - 29	\$0.050
30 - 34	\$0.060
35 - 39	\$0.090
40 - 44	\$0.140
45 - 49	\$0.230
50 - 54	\$0.400
55 - 59	\$0.630
60 - 64	\$0.850
65 - 69	\$1.350
70 - 74	\$2.390
75 -	\$4.070

Monthly Supplemental Spouse Life Rates per \$1,000 of coverage

• Rates based on Spouse Age

AGE	RATE
Under 25	\$0.050
25 - 29	\$0.050
30 - 34	\$0.060
35 - 39	\$0.090
40 - 44	\$0.140
45 - 49	\$0.230
50 - 54	\$0.400
55 - 59	\$0.630
60 - 64	\$0.850
65 - 69	\$1.350

Monthly Supplemental Child Life Rate per \$1,000 of coverage is \$0.0500

Calculating Your Cost

Supplemental Employee Life:	(volume)	x	(rate)	/1,000 =	\$ Monthly Cost
Supplemental Spouse Life:	(volume)	_ x	(rate)	/1,000 =	\$ Monthly Cost
Supplemental Child Life:	(volume)	- x	0.050 (rate)	/1,000 =	\$ Monthly Cost

 $Symetra \circledast is a registered service mark of Symetra Life Insurance Company. \\$